-.. ANALOG
W DEVICES
DigitallyProgrammable
DelayGenerator
FEATURES
10ps Delay Resolution
2.5ns to 10,.,s Full-Scale Range
Fully Differential Inputs

DIGITAL DATA
Operation with External DAC
ORDERING INFORMATION
*E = Leadless Ceramic Chip Carrier; P = Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier; Q = Cerdip.
-10-
- ---~ -
Package
Device Temperature Range Description Options.
AD9500BP - 25°Cto + 85°C 28-Pin PLCC (Plastic), Industrial Temperature P-28A
AD9500BQ - 25°Cto + 85°C 24-Pin "Skinny" DIP, Industrial Temperature Q-28
AD9500TE/883B - 55°Cto + 125°C 28-Pin LCC, Extended Temperature E-28A
AD9500TQ/883B - 55°Cto + 125°C 24-Pin "Skinny" DIP, Extended Temperature Q-28
OBSOLETE
OBSOLETE
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Dimensions shown in inches and (mm).